
Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

Name 

Dr. Pawan Kumar 
Singh 

Ms Radhika 

Agnihotri 

Ms. Niddhi Sharma 

Ms. Parul Gautam 

Ms. Ruchi 

Ms. Mansi Pathak 

Ms. Bhawana Singh 

Ms. Swati Singh 

Ms. Preeti Tomar 

Father's Name 

Mr. B.S.Parihar 

Mr. Ashvnee 

Kumar Tripathi 

Mr. Hari Om 

Sharma 

Rising Sun Global School 

Mr. Ram Autar 

Gautam 

Mr. Ashok Kumar 

Mr. Rajendra 
Pathak 
Mr. Om Prakash 

Yadav 

Mr. Deepak Singh 

Mr. Narendra 

Singh Tomar 

Sachendi , Kanpur Nagar 
Parents Teacher Association 

Address 

Campus, Rising Sun 
Global School, Sachendi, 

Kanpur Nagar 
Barra Kanpur 

Barra Kanpur 

AISING SUN GLOBAL CHOOL 
SACHENDI KANPUR AGAR 

Barra Kanpur 

Bhauti 

Sanaya Khera Zindaura 

Kanpur 
Turra Bhaupur Kanpur 

Dehat 

Jugrajpur 
Kanpur Dehat 

Jugrajpur 
Kanpur Dehat 

Designation 

Príncipal 

Member/ 
Teacher 

Member/ 
Teacher 

Membe/ 
Teacher 

Membe/ 
Teacher 

Member/ 
Parent 

Member/ 
Parent 

Member/ 
Parent 

Member/ 
Parent 

Occupation 

Principal 
Rising Sun Global School, 
Sachendi, Kanpur Nagar 

Teacher 
Rising Sun Global School, 
Sachendi, Kanpur Nagar 

Teacher 
Rising Sun Global School, 
Sachendi, Kanpur Nagar 

Teacher 
Rising Sun Global School, 
Sachendi, Kanpur Nagar 

Teacher 
Rising Sun Global School, 
Sachendi, Kanpur Nagar 

Social Worker 

Social Worker 

Social Worker 

Social Worker 

Phone No. 

8534944374 

8423508061 

9555882893 

6306845658 

6386175677 

9682734682 

6393080524 

9005851549 

7521913003 

PRINCIPAL RISING SUN G2:. SCNODL SACHENDi KAN UR HAGAR 

Term 
Period 
5 Years 

5 Years 

5 Years 

5years 

Syears 

5 Years 

5 Years 

5 Years 

S Years 
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